W.Iil\lvm”mul m Salinas Public I
rary READ!

In association with THE NEA BIG READ | CITIZEN BY CLAUDIA RANKIN

Salinas Public Library invites you

Special Guests Storytime
STORIES OF INCLUSION AND COMMUNITY

'. J JOHN STEINBECK LIBRARY | 350 LINCOLN AVENUE, SALINAS - (831) 758-7311

September 23 | Saturday 11:00 am
September 30 | Saturday 11:00 am
October 7 | Saturday 11:00 am

CESAR CHAVEZ LIBRARY | 615 WILLIAMS ROAD, SALINAS - (831) 758-7345
September 20 | Wednesday 4:00 pm
September 27 | Wednesday 4:00 pm
October 4 | Wednesday 4:00 pm
October 11 | Wednesday 4:00 pm

September 21| Thursday 6:00 pm Meet elected
officials like

October 3 | Tuesday 7:00 pm SUPERVISOR
LUIS ALEJO
October 10 | Tuesday 7:00 pm current Salinas
Councilmembers
and more!

o S NATIONAL ENDOWMENT SA LI NAS
STE]NBECK furlhrAﬂTS RICH IN LAND RICH IN VALUES
CENTER

ART WORKS, ieweny
NEA Big Read is a program of the National Endowment for the Arts in partnership with Arts Midwest.




